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To: chairperson.sbt@mkuniversity.ac.in, chinna.lib.science@mkuniversity.org, drkchinna@yahoo.co.in,
drramarajapandian@gmail.com, emayam_1974@yahoo.co.in, folkloremku@gmail.com, ganeshdsneha@yahoo.co.in,
kumaresan.biological@mkuniversity.org, rajashabala@yahoo.com, alagiri samy <alagirisamy64@gmail.com>, chairperson
chemistry <chairpersonsoc@gmail.com>, "Chandrasekaran K." <chandruyoga@gmail.com>, Chinniah V
<vciyaa@yahoo.co.in>, Dharmaraj T <tdharmaraj67@gmail.com>, "Dharmaraj. T" <dharmarajant@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr. B.
Mayil Vaganan" <vkbmv66@gmail.com>, "Dr. S. Nagarathinam" <snagarathinam@gmail.com>, Duraisamy Swamikannan
<dskkanna@gmail.com>, Emayavaramban V <drveseas@mkuniversity.org>, Kumaresan G <kumar@oncocellomics.org>,
MBA <domsmkumdu@gmail.com>, Ramakrishnan D <drramkirkj@gmail.com>, School Of Biological Sciences
<chairpersonsbs@gmail.com>, "vasantha V.s" <vasantham399@yahoo.co.in>, csekaran.biological@mkuniversity.org,
dravjoseph@rediffmail.com, drselvamgsbiochem@yahoo.com, jenefa.journalism@mkuniversity.org, Gnana Kumar
<kumarg2006@gmail.com>, murubio2001@yahoo.com, Ramakrishnan.physics@mkuniversity.org, ramradkrish@yahoo.co.in,
rssujarose@yahoo.co.in, Suparna.mku@gmail.com, thangaraj.dcs@mkuniversity.org, thangarajmku@yahoo.com, Anisubban
Munian <amnlinguistics@gmail.com>, Annaraj j <jjannaraju@gmail.com>, art wealth <drkalaiselvan2013@gmail.com>,
"C.kannan Kannan" <kannanancient@gmail.com>, "C.M. Ramakritinan" <ramakritinan@gmail.com>, Chellachamy
Gopinathan <cgnmku64@gmail.com>, chellaiah <schelliah62@gmail.com>, "Dept.of Computer science”
<dcs@mkuniversity.org>, "Dr. K. A. Babu" <babuart_78@yahoo.com>, "Dr. K. Anitha" <gkaani@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.R.Shankar"
<shankarphd@yahoo.co.in>, Githesh T <githesht@gmail.com>, Gloria V Dhas <gloriavdhas@gmail.com>, Gnana Kumar
<Kumarg2006@gmail.com>, Gopinathan C <cgnseen@mkuniversity.org>, Hemambujavalli Renganathan
<hemapujavalli@gmail.com>, Hussain munavar M <munavar61@gmail.com>, immunology balakrishnan
<immunobala@mkuniversity.org>, J Shunmugaraja Raja <jsrajamku@gmail.com>, "j.v. ramana" <jvr.mku@gmail.com>,
Jayachandran G <jeyam_mku@yahoo.com>, Jebasingh Simeon <jebasinghs@gmail.com>, Jenefa S
<mkudjschod@gmail.com>, Justin Selvaraj <jsfolk@gmail.com>, kani mozhi <tamilkanikani@gmail.com>, kani s
<mkutamil2010@gmail.com>, Kannan S <saru.kannan@gmail.com>, Kannan S Energy <drskannanenvt@gmail.com>,
Karuppiah Chinnavellai <karuppiahmku2009@yahoo.com>, kmaideen kmaideen <kmaideenmku@gmail.com>, Lellisthivagar
M <mithivagar@yahoo.co.in>, LINGUISTICS MKU <mkulinguistics@gmail.com>, Mahalingam A
<drmahalingam.history@mkuniversity.org>, MAHALINGAM ALAGU <drmahalingam2009@gmail.com>, Mahesha Mn
<mnmahesha@gmail.com>, Meenakshi Senthil <drmeenaeducation18@gmail.com>, Murugesan S <smsan71@gmail.com>,
Pushparaj S <s_pushparaj@hotmail.com>, Rajkumar Sekaran <raj.sekaran67@gmail.com>, ramkrishod vidhya
<ramkrishod@gmail.com>, Ravi Chandran <ravimba.mku@gmail.com>, Ravi Kumar <dr.eravikumar@gmail.com>, Rosita
Fernando <rosymku@gmail.com>, Sankar Natesan <sankar.biotech@mkuniversity.org>, Selva Kumar
<kumar_196070@yahoo.com>, Shakila Mohan <mohanshakila@yahoo.com>, "sudha.french"
<sudha.french@mkuniversity.org>, "sujin P.Jose" <sujamystica@yahoo.com>, suthacini V <suthacini@gmail.com=>, U
Karuppathevar <uk.thevar@gmail.com>, vasu v <vasumku@gmail.com>, vijay bhaskar <bhaskar.bvijay@gmail.com>,
annacer@mkuniversity.org, cipr@mkuniversity.org, cthmmku@gmail.com, Aravind Vind <Rajkumar.p947 @gmail.com>, Anna
Cervoneascii <annacer@gmail.com>, Aravind Vind <rajkumar.p947@gmail.com>, bj balan <bjbalan@hotmail.com>, karna
maharajan <Karnamaharajan@yahoo.co.uk>, Radhika Devi <Radhikar.devi@gmail.com>, rajkumar usic
<Rajkumar.usic@mkuniversity.org>, llamparithi velmurugan <llamparithi.v@gmail.com>

To
All Schools Chairpersons/ Centres Directors/ Dept. Heads

Sir,
Please find the attachment of Schedule of Academic and Administrative Audit (AAA) of Schools.

Regards
IQAC, MKU.
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Agenda: Academic and Administrative Audit (AAA).

IQAC, MKU

Date :20.01.2020
Time :11.00 am
Venue: Syndicate Room

SL. | Name of the Schools Name of the Signature
No Chairpersons
1 School of Biological Sciences Dr. G. Kumaresan {\ (
2 m. Mp ——
\ L /
2 | School of Biotechnology Dr. D. Ganesh MW
3| School of Business Studies Dr. V. Chinniah ST e
;;‘\&‘\'\“‘—2/1\‘
4 School of Chemistry Dr. V.S. Vasantha
5 School of Earth & Atmospheric Dr. V. Emayavaramban, -
Sciences
6 | School of Economics Dr. D. Swamikannan < :
Dl
7 School of Education Dr. K. Chandrasekaran
= S5 T A
8 | School of Energy Sciences Dr. 8. Kannan
9 | School of English & Foreign Dr. S. Chelliah W
Languages 90-1" lol0
10 | School of Historical Studies Dr. D. Swamikannan '
11| School of Indian Languages Dr. S. Chelliah M
90-1-2020
"
12 | School of Information Dr. K. Chinnasamy
Technology
13 | School of Linguistics & Dr. S. Nagarathinam

Communication




14

School of Mathematics

Dr. B. Mayilvaganan

{1
15 | School of Performing Arts Dr. T. Dharmaraj ,ﬁf !
/ A Va4 A
( A7\ e
/
16 | School of Physics Dr. S. Rajashabala : \
ri 2 QM}\..,‘)/K\_;/ AN :)__
17 | School of Religions Philosophy & | Dr. V. Alagirisamy gor * \ : - I
| E\l A
Humanist Thought C\, o—a N ~Are)
18 | School of Social Sciences Dr. D. Ramakrishnan =
SN
19 | School of Tamil Studies Dr. V. Ramaraja Pandian e
T e
’N}\ t‘} M\‘{ b
20 | School of Youth Empowerment Dr. V. Ramaraja Pandian = ‘&
{ |
N\ J\;‘jﬁ?\m "/
S. :
i Name of the Centres Nie ol the Directirs Signature
| Centre for Educational Research | Dr. R. Annadurai % -‘7
= g
2 EMMRC Dr. G. S. Selvam
3 Centre for Film and Electronic Dr. K. Karnamaharajan j\; K9
Media Studies C::i%f\'j ) WV
4 | UGC-HRDC Dr. R. Vijaya =
5 Centre for Tourism and Hotel Dr. R. Kannan
Management
6 USIC Er. P. Rajkumar
7 Women’s Studies Centre Dr. R. Radhika Devi




